170M6149; FUSE
3ADC770009P0012
Product ID 3ADC770009P0012
ABB Type Designation 170M6149
Catalog Description 170M6149; FUSE
Long Description 170M6149
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
170M6149ABB Type Designation
85351000CN8
0.00Core Credit
Denmark
Hungary
Country or Territory of
Origin
85351000Customs Tariff Number
Spare_PartsFrame Size
0.946 dm³Gross Volume
1.23 kgGross Weight
853510 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS
THEREOF; SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE
HS Code
1/53ADC770009P0012
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/12/04
AND SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Electrical apparatus for switching or
protecting electrical circuits, or for making connections to or in electrical
circuits (for example, switches, fuses, lightning arresters, voltage limiters,
surge suppressors, plugs and other connectors, junction boxes), for a
voltage exceeding 1|000|V;Fuses
FUSEInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
74 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
1.23 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
92 mmPackage Level 1 Height
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
139 mmPackage Level 1 Width
NewPart Type
FUSEProduct Name
74 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
92 mmProduct Net Height
1.23 kgProduct Net Weight
139 mmProduct Net Width
Spare_PartsProduct Type
NoQuote Only